## **APPENDIX 23.4**



## GUAM PUBLIC LIBRARY SYSTEM Sisteman Laibirihan Pupbleko Guåhan Government of Guam



## Patron/Taping-Media-Photograph Liability Release

Please print all information legibly

Name:	
Mailing Address:	
Phone:	_ Email:
Emergency Contact Name:	_ Phone:
Relationship to Patron:	
PROJECT/EVENT NAME:	DATE

I hereby release the Guam Public Library System (GPLS) from any liability incurred while being a patron for any press/medial release or photographs taken at GPLS, whether on the GPLS premise, remote production and/or outreach event sites.

I agree that I will be responsible for my medical expenses due to any illness or injury during the photographing of any event with GPLS.

## CONSENT TO USE MY LIKENESS AND NAME

I agree to be filmed, televised, photographed or otherwise recorded during any media productions, and irrevocably consent to the use by the Guam Public Library System or anyone authorized by of images taken by them or their designee for any purpose whatsoever, without payment to me. I also consent to the use of my name in connection with such images. The images shall be the sole property of the Guam Public Library System. I also release and discharge the Guam Public Library System from any claims whatsoever in connection with the use of such images and my name.

Patron Signature

Date

If patron(s) is/are minors:

Parent or Legal Guardian (PRINT)

Signature & Date

Guam Public Library System: Hagåtña, Agat, Barrigada, Dededo, Merizo, Yona · Bookmobile 254 Martyr Street, Hagåtña, Guam 96910-5141 · Tel: (671) 475-4751 thru 4754 · Fax: (671) 477-9777 Website: <u>http://gpls.guam.gov</u> · Email: gpls@gpls.guam.gov Equal Opportunity Employer